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almora
Treasury
Almora
Almora

Treasury
almora
almora

Treasury
almora

Treasury
almora

Treasury
almora

Treasury
almora

bageshwar
Treasury
bageshwar

chamoli
Treasury
CHAMOLI

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

Voucher_No
6
5

Voucher_No
20
17

Voucher_No

10

Voucher_No
10

Voucher_No
10

Voucher_No
40

Voucher_No
1

Voucher_No
86

Voucher_No
126

Voucher_No
34

Voucher_No
2

Date
24-06-2022
24-06-2022

Date
24-02-2023
23-06-2023

Date

02-08-2023

Date
11-09-2023

Date
26-10-2023

Date
20-11-2023

Date
02-11-2023

Date
27-03-2023

Date
24-07-2023

Date
22-08-2023

Date
17-10-2023

Grant_No
5
5

Grant_No
28
28

Grant_No

11

Grant_No
12

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
15

Grant_No
27

Grant_No
28

Grant_No
13

Major_Head
2015
2015

Major_Head
2403
2403

Major_Head

2202

Major_Head
2210

Major_Head
2205

Major_Head
2053

Major_Head
2204

Major_Head
2225

Major_Head
2406

Major_Head
2403

Major_Head
2217

BALANCE

70,000.00

30,000.00
100,000.00

BALANCE
1,620,000.00
4,800,000.00
6,420,000.00

BALANCE
7,940.00

BALANCE
46,047.00

BALANCE
470.00

BALANCE
69,540.00

BALANCE
4,944,200.00

BALANCE
36,800.00

BALANCE
25,000.00

BALANCE
24,230.00

BALANCE
19,971.00
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Treasury Voucher_No Date
chamoli 520 25-10-2023
Treasury Voucher_No Date
chamoli 8 02-11-2023
chamoli 7 02-11-2023
chamoli 6 02-11-2023
chamoli 5 02-11-2023
chamoli 4 02-11-2023
chamoli 3 02-11-2023
chamoli 23 10-11-2023
chamoli 21 09-11-2023
chamoli 20 09-11-2023
chamoli 2 02-11-2023
chamoli 19 09-11-2023
chamoli 18 09-11-2023
chamoli 17 09-11-2023
chamoli 16 09-11-2023
chamoli 15 09-11-2023
chamoli 14 09-11-2023
chamoli 12 04-11-2023
chamoli 1 02-11-2023
chamoli 9 29-10-2022
champawat

Treasury Voucher_No Date
champawat 179 24-10-2022
champawat 177 07-08-2023
champawat 176 07-08-2023
champawat 175 07-08-2023
Treasury Voucher_No Date
champawat 29 20-09-2023
Treasury Voucher_No Date
champawat 34 18-09-2023
Treasury Voucher_No Date
champawat 35 31-10-2023
champawat 34 31-10-2023

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
17

Grant_No
17

Grant_No
11
11

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

Major_Head
2202
2202
2202
2202

Major_Head
2401

Major_Head
2401

Major_Head
2204
2204

BALANCE
266,000.00

BALANCE
332,400.00
166,200.00
110,800.00
221,600.00
332,400.00
221,600.00
422,400.00
374,400.00
398,400.00
221,600.00
422,400.00
350,400.00
326,400.00
374,400.00
374,400.00
398,400.00
277,000.00
277,000.00

16,000.00

5,618,200.00

BALANCE
4,876.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
26,876.00

BALANCE
411,500.00

BALANCE
450,000.00

BALANCE
1,261,600.00
3,019,200.00
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sr.

sr.

Ssr.

sr.
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DDO

cyber
Treasury

cyber
cyber,dehradun

Treasury
cyber

Treasury
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
dehradun

dehradun
Treasury
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury

Voucher_No
121
143

Voucher_No
11

Voucher_No
26

Voucher_No
124
65

Voucher_No
92

Voucher_No
3

Voucher_No
217
216

Voucher_No
184
314

Voucher_No
313
311

Voucher_No

Date
23-01-2023
08-06-2022

Date
26-07-2023

Date
11-02-2022

Date
30-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
08-12-2022

Date
21-09-2023

Date
11-10-2023
11-10-2023

Date
08-09-2023
10-11-2023

Date
10-11-2023
10-11-2023

Date

Grant_No
14
14

Grant_No
27

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
28
28

Grant_No
12

Grant_No
5

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No

Major_Head
2220
2220

Major_Head
3435

Major_Head
2205

Major_Head
2403
2403

Major_Head
2210

Major_Head
2015

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head

4,280,800.00

BALANCE
100,000.00
6,730.00
106,730.00

BALANCE
10,945.00

BALANCE
80,000.00

BALANCE
16,600,000.00
17,232,100.00
33,832,100.00

BALANCE
89,103.00

BALANCE
100,000.00

BALANCE
10,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00

BALANCE
14,137.00
1,300.00
15,437.00

BALANCE
19,760.00
1,500.00
21,260.00

BALANCE
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sr.

Ssr.

sr.

Ssr.

Ssr.

sr.

Ssr.

sr.

sr.

no.

no.

no.

no.
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Dehradun

haldwani
Treasury
haldwani

Treasury
haldwani
haldwani

Treasury
haldwani

Treasury
haldwani

Treasury
haldwani
haldwani
haldwani
haldwani

haridwar
Treasury
haridwar

Treasury
haridwar

Treasury
haridwar

Treasury
haridwar

kotdwar
Treasury

kotdwar

nainital

21

Voucher_No
77

Voucher_No
63
62

Voucher_No
59

Voucher_No
30

Voucher_No
141
138
118
143

Voucher_No
136

Voucher_No
167

Voucher_No
1

Voucher_No

39

Voucher_No
12

10-02-2022

Date
28-07-2023

Date
26-10-2023
26-10-2023

Date
21-10-2023

Date
21-10-2023

Date
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
24-07-2023

Date
28-07-2023

Date
18-09-2023

Date
08-09-2023

Date
21-11-2023

Date
06-09-2023

6

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
19
19

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
7

Grant_No
27
27
27
27

Grant_No
10

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
5

Grant_No
10

Grant_No
11

2070

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2515
2515

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2043

Major_Head
2406
2406
2406
2406

Major_Head
2055

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2015

Major_Head

2056

Major_Head
2202

3,084,480.00

BALANCE
16,908.00

BALANCE
204,500.00
227,500.00
432,000.00

BALANCE
200,000.00

BALANCE
25,000.00

BALANCE
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00

8,500.00

1,508,500.00

BALANCE
88,973.00

BALANCE
280,000.00

BALANCE
300,000.00

BALANCE
11,283.00

BALANCE
8,000.00
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Treasury
nainital

Treasury
nainital

Treasury
nainital
nainital
nainital

narendra nagar
Treasury

narendra nagar
narendra nagar
narendra nagar
narendranagar

Treasury
narendra nagar

Treasury
nrendranagar

pauri garhwal
Treasury
pauri garhwal

Treasury

pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Voucher_No
69

Voucher_No
259

Voucher_No
52
51
30

Voucher_No
58
57
26
76

Voucher_No
24

Voucher_No
3

Voucher_No
296

Voucher_No
2
1
2

Voucher_No
2

Voucher_No
221

Date
20-02-2023

Date
11-10-2023

Date
18-10-2023
18-10-2023
26-07-2023

Date
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023

Date
14-07-2023

Date
15-09-2023

Date
17-10-2022

Date
03-10-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022

Date

26-09-2023

Date
20-09-2023

Grant_No
30

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
6
6
6

Grant_No
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
17

Grant_No
18

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
7
7
7

Grant_No

28

Grant_No
11

Major_Head
2225

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2070
2070
2070

Major_Head
2202
2202
2202
2202

Major_Head
2401

Major_Head
2425

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2030
2030
2030

Major_Head
2405

Major_Head
2202

BALANCE
792,000.00

BALANCE
250,000.00

BALANCE
40,000.00
150,000.00
45,000.00
235,000.00

BALANCE
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

3,400.00

BALANCE
121,757.00

BALANCE
25,030.00

BALANCE
7,759.00

BALANCE
1,058.00

6,453.00

3,590.00

11,101.00

BALANCE
270,000.00

BALANCE
170,000.00



sr.

sr.

Ssr.

sr.

sr.

sr.

Ssr.

sr.

sr.

Ssr.

A W N

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

DDO

R gar T sk o e 9 e
o7 g w3 NRE e i Teara
R gar T sk o e 9 e
fram gar weamr ok ot e Y Treara

DDO
feramerers, faeierre
R, felkre

DDO
T @R 80 g & A o € o feikrre
DDO

R g1 T sk o s fedkrre
forr gar w3k N siftier Reiknme

DDO
e wole §1% fede iR woliever el Teare

DDO
TAF ARFNT 84 J P AR T A o wow

DDO
WG PHISY TEIT [T wed!

DDO

WIS O e A e TR Sea!

DDO
Y 3R 7T TRew e e oA

DDO
I NSTeR $UER Bletsl el fegdl Teare
TEIFTER ISP Ve Pleel FellT feed] Taard

Treasury

pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

pithoragarh
Treasury
Pithoragarh
Pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh
pithoragarh

pauri garhwal
Treasury
pauri garhwal

roorkee
Treasury
roorkee

Treasury
roorkee

Treasury
roorkee

tehri garhwal
Treasury
tehri garhwal

Treasury
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal

Voucher_No
43
42
41
40

Voucher_No
18
100

Voucher_No
272

Voucher_No
18
17

Voucher_No
3

Voucher_No
34

Voucher_No
12

Voucher_No
72

Voucher_No
63

Voucher_No
269
268

Date
20-11-2023
20-11-2023
20-11-2023
20-11-2023

Date
15-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
27-11-2023

Date
14-11-2023
14-11-2023

Date
01-02-2023

Date
07-02-2023

Date
05-09-2023

Date
21-10-2023

Date
28-07-2023

Date
19-09-2023
19-09-2023

Grant_No
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
6
6

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
7

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
17

Grant_No
11
11

Major_Head
2204
2204
2204
2204

Major_Head
4059
2053

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2204
2204

Major_Head
2030

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
22202

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2401

Major_Head
2202
2202

BALANCE
500,000.00
500,000.00
130,000.00
500,000.00

1,630,000.00

BALANCE
3,018,000.00
1,081,292.00
4,099,292.00

BALANCE
20,000.00

BALANCE
1,130,000.00
2,227,200.00
3,357,200.00

BALANCE
15,000.00

BALANCE
9,000.00

BALANCE
380,000.00

BALANCE
1,500.00

BALANCE
10,981.00

BALANCE
1,500.00
5,000.00
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tehri garhwal

Treasury
tehri garhwal

Treasury
tehri garhwal

Treasury

tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal

Treasury

TEHRI GARHWAL

Tihri Garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal

udhamsing nagar

Treasury

uddham singh nagar
udham singh nagar

267

Voucher_No
88

Voucher_No
3

Voucher_No

Voucher_No
2
51
50
40
39
31
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

Voucher_No

4
5

19-09-2023

Date
06-09-2023

Date
13-09-2023

Date
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
21-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023

Date
05-06-2021
26-07-2021
26-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
17-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021

Date
10-11-2023
10-11-2023

11 2202

Grant_No Major_Head

11 2202

Grant_No Major_Head
5 2015

Grant_No Major_Head

11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204

Grant_No Major_Head
6 2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245

[o) I e) o) Be) B« ) e ) B <) @ ) B e ) i @) i@ ) B 0 }

Grant_No Major_Head
6 2053
6 2053

10,000.00
16,500.00

BALANCE
24,883.00

BALANCE
150,000.00

BALANCE
278,400.00
278,400.00
278,400.00
278,400.00
278,400.00

1,000,000.00
278,400.00
278,400.00
278,400.00
278,400.00

3,505,600.00

BALANCE
3,623,800.00
1,427,535.00

20,000,000.00
5,208,000.00
1,950,000.00

76,000.00

284,000.00
600,000.00
2,653,000.00
2,920,000.00
365,000.00
1,480,000.00
5,250,000.00

45,837,335.00

BALANCE
3,656.00
1,055.00
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Treasury
udham singh nagar

Treasury
udham singh nagar
udham singh nagar

Treasury
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar

uttarakashi
Treasury
uttarakashi
uttarakashi

Voucher_No
2

Voucher_No
4
3

Voucher_No
361
362

Voucher_No
42
1

Date
28-11-2023

Date
04-11-2023
04-11-2023

Date
20-10-2023
20-10-2023

Date
28-01-2022
06-09-2023

Grant_No
25

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
5
5

Major_Head
2408

Major_Head
2204
2204

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head
2015
2015

4,711.00

BALANCE
16,109.00

BALANCE
4,092,600.00
2,169,500.00
6,262,100.00

BALANCE
100,000.00
50,000.00
150,000.00

BALANCE
121,300.00
150,000.00
271,300.00



